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POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width
of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

chair

18

Product code: A-18

The A-18 chair was created in 1876. Next to the A-14 model,
it is the second extremely successful global model made in
Thoneth technology. It differs from its famous relative only in
detail based. For centuries, the chair has been consistently

valued for its quality and durability, which is due to traditional

manual bending.

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak

880

540

420

460

590x440x1000

OPTION B:
UPHOLESTRY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech/oak

880

540

420

490

0,50/3

0,90/3

590x440x1000

OPTION C:
CANE

VALUE
OPTION C

beech/oak

880

540

420

460

590x440x1000



Volume of the carton box (m?) 0,260

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container) 380
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